Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 22
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/17/2020

TIME: 06:52 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10722174

05/17/2020 06:45 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 1
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Peak table - ID: 10722174

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.19 5610
0.28 7627
0.35 2788
0.64 5342
0.84 13614
1.36 40316
1.44 635336
2370263

%

7.8

3:00

Area
25828
20018
19805
42813
137019
142342
1982438
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11
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